

Karnataka Gramin Bank

(A scheduled Bank Established by Govt of India, Sponsored by Canara Bank)

Head Office: Ballari

Selection of Service Provider for Supply, Implementation, Configuration and Maintenance of Endpoint Data Loss Prevention (DLP) Solution.

Karnataka Gramin Bank Invites Bids for

RFP No: KaGB: Project Office: RFP:03/2024-25 dated 12.06.2024 for Selection of Service Provider for Supply, Implementation, Configuration and Maintenance of Endpoint Data Loss Prevention (DLP) Solution.

The details are published in the Bank's Website:

https://www.canarabank.com/english/announcements/tenders

https://www.karnatakagraminbank.com/tenders

https://www.keralagbank.com/tenders

and

CPP Portal: https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

Interested parties may respond. Amendments will be hosted in Karnataka Gramin Bank & Kerala Gramin Bank official websites only.

Frojec

Project Director

General Manager & Project Director